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Emma Fortier
Emy Drouin

Laura Giguere
Lory-Ann Vallée
Noémie Corriveau
Marianne McNicoll
Kayla Gauthier
Mégane Paré
Leila Tardif
Mégane Couture
Alexia Lacroix
Léane Ward
Magalie Leclerc

A

Skate Canada

Elza Dumais

Date:

Invitation Benoit Lavoie 2025

Baie-Saint-Paul

10 avril 2025 au 13 avril 2025
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.3 Evé. 29) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Damien
St-Henri
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge

St-Georges

Abénakis

Baie-St-Paul

Abénakis

Beauceville

Thetford

St-Céme--Liniére
St-Charles
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Ste-Marie

J )

Région

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

11-avr.-2025 21:46:18

Valérie Foucault

Points

18.75
18.01
16.60
16.11
15.95
15.28
15.17
14.11
14.04
13.12
13.07
12.45
10.62

Patinage Canada



